
 

 
 

 
 

 

                      Program Contacts 
 

Program Contact Name Support Staff Contact Email 
Adv. Courses, Dual, 

MSJC Eric Peterson  epeterson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Advanced  Placement Claudia Hill 
 

cghill@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
ASB / Leadership Shannon Kush Christina Pasciuto cpasciuto@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Athletics / AP Carl Galloway Mellanie Harter mharter@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

AVID Kaylyn Yup   kyup@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Band, Drum Line, 
Color Guard 

Donald Wade Liz Ellis Eellis@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

BBC  
Katie Terrazas 
Andy Rucker 

  
  

Kterrazas@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Arucker@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Cheer / Stunt Julee Heckermann   Jheckermann@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Choir Zachary Krug   zkrug@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

CTE Pathways Guia Blaske    gblaske@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Dance Sarina Flores   sflores@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Drama / Theatre Cory Finch   cfinch@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

EL (English 
Learners) 

Greg Dowden   gdowden@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

JROTC Colonel Harrison   gharrison@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Link Crew  Markela Parsons   mparsons@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
PLUS Greg Dowden   gdowden@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Renaissance Rebecca Lane   rlane@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Special Education Rosalva Velardez   Rvelardez@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Yearbook/Visual Arts Jason Bowen   jbowen@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

 

VMHS Administration / Counseling Contacts  
Principal Celeste Scallion Janell Cox jcox@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Assistant Principal Heather Just Cathy Morse cmorse@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Assistant Principal Michael Duran Shanitra Taylor-Ridley staylor-ridley@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Assistant Principal Shane Sands Paulina Paulson ppaulson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Assistant Principal Rosalva Velardez Paulina Paulson ppaulson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Assistant Principal Brianna Woods Courtney Hansen chansen@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

Lead Counselor Gabriela Arizola Kristin Fuller Kfuller@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

 Jackie Moran Jmoran@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
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